
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205170001
76370

05/17/2012
02:42:15

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTINEZ
CHELSEY

24 99 Lot#:235
Book:24 Pg:99
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201206290002
29440

06/29/2012
12:21:24

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL
WAYMAN

23 153 Lot#:619
Book:23
Pg:153
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201206120002
06880

06/12/2012
11:17:32

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KRUEGER
CORY R

38 19 Lot#:89
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2

201208160003
03800

08/16/2012
12:57:11

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR
VANCE K

31 188 Lot#:35
Book:31
Pg:188
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

201208070002
90420

08/07/2012
02:00:43

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURCHFIELD
CINDY WELLS

7 72 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS

201208270003
22210

08/27/2012
12:52:36

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
CHRISTOPHE
R J

27 85 Lot#:938
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE II

201209190003
57060

09/19/2012
12:30:05

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAUGHETY
DENNIS

16 96 Lot#:834
Book:16 Pg:96
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201209140003
49220

09/14/2012
10:29:01

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDCONTINEN
T FINANCIAL
CENTER

5 106 Instr
#:20090526000
196280

Lot#:18 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR


