Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205170001 76370	05/17/2012 02:42:15	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTINEZ CHELSEY			24	99		Lot#:235 Book:24 Pg:99 Sub:WYNDHA M WILKERSON SECTOR PHASE IV
201206290002 29440	06/29/2012 12:21:24	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL WAYMAN			23	153		Lot#:619 Book:23 Pg:153 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201206120002 06880	06/12/2012 11:17:32	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KRUEGER CORY R			38	19		Lot#:89 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2
201208160003 03800	08/16/2012 12:57:11	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR VANCE K			31	188		Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:188 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE
201208070002 90420	08/07/2012 02:00:43	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURCHFIELD CINDY WELLS			7	72		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS
201208270003 22210	08/27/2012 12:52:36	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS CHRISTOPHE R J			27	85		Lot#:938 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE II
201209190003 57060	09/19/2012 12:30:05	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAUGHETY DENNIS			16	96		Lot#:834 Book:16 Pg:96 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 8TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201209140003 49220	09/14/2012 10:29:01	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDCONTINEN T FINANCIAL CENTER			5	106	Instr #:20090526000 196280	Lot#:18 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR